

t

ITEM NO.90

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31132/2013

TARLOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 6 is granted last chance for filing counter affidavit. Respondent Nos. 7 to 846 have been deleted by the order of the Hon'ble Court's Order dated 23.9.2013. Hence, service is complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court after expiry of four weeks.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|